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Elector Group Counting Group
Total Election Day

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Precincts Reported: 87 of 87 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 12,259 of 211,043 (5.81%)

Ballots Cast: 12,259

3/24/2025 9:48:38 AM

Election Summary Report

General Election

Chatham

March 18, 2025
Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Official and Complete

Ballots

9,083
3,018
151

7
12,259

Voters

9,083
3,018
151

7
12,259

E-SPLOST Referendum (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 87 of 87 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Yes
No
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day Advance Voti

9,083
Election Day
5,901

3,174
9,075

Election Day

3,018

Registered Voters

Absentee by

151

Advance Absentee by

Voting
1,870
1,145
3,015

Mail
108
43
151

Advance Absentee by

Voting
0

Mail
0

211,043

Provisional

7

Provisional

Provisional

Turnout

4.30%
1.43%
0.07%
0.00%
5.81%

Total
12,259 / 211,043 5.81%

Total
7,885

4,363
12,248

Total



